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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kappes             M10            1/3    6:12       19:14
2     Dave Mittan            M3550         1/73    6:20       19:38
3     Patrick Kilarik        M3550         2/73    6:22       19:46
4     Doug Waltermire        M3550         3/73    6:27       20:02
5     Brennan Tauber         M11            1/2    6:33       20:19
6     Adam Fuselier          M10            2/3    6:44       20:53
7     Rob Graef              M3550         4/73    7:10       22:13
8     Patti Bauman           F3550         1/99    7:13       22:22
9     Ty Kearns              M3550         5/73    7:16       22:34
10    Will Steffe            M4            1/19    7:20       22:46
11    Preston Becker         M10            3/3    7:21       22:48
12    Kyle Huebsch           M5            1/25    7:22       22:51
13    Eric Hallberg          M7            1/12    7:29       23:14
14    Ty Godwin              M3550         6/73    7:31       23:20
15    Daniel Waltermire      M8             1/4    7:32       23:21
16    Dezi Kappes            F3550         2/99    7:33       23:26
17    Daniel Tobey           M9             1/4    7:37       23:38
18    Karen Weber            F3550         3/99    7:40       23:46
19    Anthony Golden         M2534         1/15    7:41       23:51
20    Thomas Dempsey         M11            2/2    7:42       23:54
21    Rob Benson             M3550         7/73    7:43       23:55
22    Brad Hayden            M3550         8/73    7:45       24:03
23    Garrett Waltermire     M6            1/17    7:45       24:04
24    Chuck Meisel           M3550         9/73    7:49       24:16
25    Conner Johnston        M7            2/12    7:49       24:16
26    Connor Skoglund        M5            2/25    7:55       24:35
27    Haley Olcott           F7            1/14    7:58       24:42
28    Gabi Johnson           F10            1/3    7:58       24:43
29    Lance Smith            M3550        10/73    7:58       24:44
30    Brian Hall                            0/0    8:01       24:53
31    Trevor Marshall        M6            2/17    8:05       25:05
32    Tobin Hueber           M2534         2/15    8:06       25:07
33    Minda Marshall         F3550         4/99    8:09       25:19
34    Steve Rohlwing         M3550        11/73    8:11       25:22
35    Penny Jordan           F3550         5/99    8:11       25:24
36    Mason Selka            M6            3/17    8:12       25:27
37    Jeff Johnson           M5165          1/7    8:14       25:32
38    Jeff Kappes            M3550        12/73    8:16       25:38
39    Dan Dobler             M3550        13/73    8:16       25:39
40    Todd Huebsch           M3550        14/73    8:18       25:45
41    Rebekah Goodman        F2534         1/20    8:19       25:49
42    Debbie Brown           F2534         2/20    8:19       25:49
43    Mary Evilsizer         F3550         6/99    8:20       25:51
44    Hal Anderson           M3550        15/73    8:27       26:15
45    Lindsey Skinner        F11            1/2    8:28       26:16
46    Kristi Fitzgerald      F2534         3/20    8:29       26:20
47    Michael Rabe           M3550        16/73    8:29       26:20
48    John Gordon            M6            4/17    8:30       26:22
49    Devin Tauber           M9             2/4    8:31       26:26
50    Nathan Lewis           M8             2/4    8:34       26:36
51    Taylor Renda           F7            2/14    8:35       26:37
52    Abigail Fuselier       F7            3/14    8:36       26:40
53    Steve Renda            M3550        17/73    8:36       26:41
54    Sarah Martinez         F2534         4/20    8:39       26:49
55    Christine Page         F3550         7/99    8:39       26:50
56    Kevin Hall             M2534         3/15    8:42       27:01
57    Stephen Biernacki      M1924          1/1    8:43       27:02
58    Grant Boyle            M7            3/12    8:44       27:07
59    Shane Lewis            M5            3/25    8:45       27:08
60    Tim Lewis              M3550        18/73    8:45       27:08
61    Rebecca Poos           F3550         8/99    8:46       27:13
62    Liva Elsell            F3550         9/99    8:48       27:18
63    Guillermo Arribas      M9             3/4    8:50       27:24
64    Daniel Rohlwing        M5165          2/7    8:52       27:30
65    Greg Romer             M3550        19/73    8:52       27:32
66    Diana Sklenar                         0/0    8:54       27:38
67    Sudha Sharma           F3550        10/99    8:54       27:38
68    Jim Day                M3550        20/73    8:57       27:46
69    Colleen Ruppe          F3550        11/99    8:57       27:47
70    Justin Day             M5            4/25    8:58       27:49
71    Grant Martino          M7            4/12    9:00       27:55
72    Martin Woodrow         M3550        21/73    9:01       27:59
73    Aaron Hinds            M7            5/12    9:02       28:01
74    Ali Selka              F8             1/4    9:02       28:01
75    Rebecca Pousma         F4            1/17    9:02       28:02
76    Participant Unknown    NOAGE          1/3    9:02       28:02
77    Kathy Myers            F3550        12/99    9:02       28:03
78    Debbie Broderick       F3550        13/99    9:03       28:04
79    Jan Hanshaft           M3550        22/73    9:03       28:05
80    Cindy Barr             F3550        14/99    9:03       28:06
81    Jacob Dysart           M7            6/12    9:06       28:15
82    Matt Mullen            M5            5/25    9:08       28:21
83    Philip Gunden          M5165          3/7    9:12       28:34
84    Verkler Verkler        F11            2/2    9:14       28:38
85    Craig Keim             M3550        23/73    9:16       28:46
86    Jeremy Huth            M2534         4/15    9:17       28:47
87    Denise Huth            F2534         5/20    9:17       28:47
88    Mike Aubert            M2534         5/15    9:17       28:48
89    Jackie Schnell         F3550        15/99    9:18       28:51
90    Noel Brandt            M2534         6/15    9:20       28:57
91    Lara Baker             F3550        16/99    9:20       28:58
92    Matthew Smith          M6            5/17    9:23       29:06
93    Joseph Heins           M3550        24/73    9:23       29:07
94    David Miller           M5165          4/7    9:23       29:09
95    Matt Sneider           M6            6/17    9:24       29:11
96    Dan Sneider            M3550        25/73    9:24       29:12
97    Bill Lehman            M3550        26/73    9:25       29:13
98    Jane Springston        F2534         6/20    9:25       29:14
99    Brian Olcott           M4            2/19    9:31       29:32
100   Beth Potarf            NOAGE          2/3    9:31       29:33
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101   Hannah Patton          F6             1/7    9:32       29:34
102   Ben Skoglund           M3550        27/73    9:33       29:38
103   Kimberly Magoffin      F2534         7/20    9:33       29:39
104   Jenny Welden           F7            4/14    9:34       29:42
105   Jennifer Schein        F7            5/14    9:34       29:43
106   Kelli Bohren           F9             1/4    9:38       29:54
107   Samantha Powell        F9             2/4    9:38       29:54
108   Karen Welden           F3550        17/99    9:38       29:54
109   Kristin Gutierrez      F7            6/14    9:39       29:56
110   Jared Jordan           M6            7/17    9:39       29:57
111   Tommy Harrison         M6            8/17    9:40       29:59
112   Gabriel Tauber         M4            3/19    9:41       30:02
113   Steve Bohren           M3550        28/73    9:42       30:08
114   Emily Holcomb          F3550        18/99    9:43       30:11
115   Michael Gersack        M3550        29/73    9:45       30:15
116   Tyler Riviere          M5            6/25    9:45       30:16
117   Patrick Springston     M2534         7/15    9:47       30:23
118   Jason Lewis            M2            1/16    9:48       30:24
119   Connor Huebsch         M3            1/21    9:53       30:41
120   Julie Estares          F2534         8/20    9:55       30:48
121   Julie Goodwin                         0/0    9:57       30:54
122   Scott Aubert           M2534         8/15    9:58       30:55
123   Alec Celecki           M3            2/21    9:58       30:55
124   Aidan Donaldson        M3            3/21    9:58       30:56
125   Elizabeth North        F3550        19/99    9:58       30:57
126   Scott Markham          M3550        30/73   10:00       31:03
127   Jeff Engelking         M2534         9/15   10:00       31:04
128   Sheri Olcott           F3550        20/99   10:01       31:06
129   Erik Fox               M4            4/19   10:02       31:10
130   Gary Fox               M3550        31/73   10:03       31:10
131   Ronda Gutierrez        F3550        21/99   10:03       31:11
132   Mark Bauer             F3550        22/99   10:05       31:17
133   Seamus Daley           M2534        10/15   10:05       31:18
134   Ann Inson              F3550        23/99   10:05       31:18
135   Carol Martino          F3550        24/99   10:05       31:19
136   Sara Stewart           F2             1/6   10:06       31:19
137   Mark Zbylski           M3550        32/73   10:06       31:20
138   Marianne Zbylski       F3550        25/99   10:06       31:20
139   Robin Stewart          F3550        26/99   10:06       31:20
140   Rob Stewart            M3550        33/73   10:06       31:20
141   Kira Kopchik           F7            7/14   10:06       31:21
142   Brandon Bulmer         M7            7/12   10:06       31:21
143   Linda Kopchik          F3550        27/99   10:06       31:22
144   Jennifer Wenger        F3550        28/99   10:08       31:27
145   Elliott Roberts        M7            8/12   10:09       31:30
146   Drew Pfeiffer          M3            4/21   10:10       31:34
147   Tammy Rohde            F3550        29/99   10:15       31:49
148   Rich Howard            M3550        34/73   10:21       32:07
149   Brian Schley           M3550        35/73   10:22       32:09
150   Hillary West           F9             3/4   10:22       32:10
151   Tyler Howard           M7            9/12   10:23       32:15
152   Melissa Howard         F3550        30/99   10:24       32:16
153   Christine Rabe         F3550        31/99   10:24       32:17
154   Austin Kortum          M5            7/25   10:25       32:21
155   Steve Shapiro          M3550        36/73   10:26       32:22
156   Jackson Nock           M6            9/17   10:27       32:28
157   Holly Kortum           F3550        32/99   10:29       32:33
158   Ellen Lewis                           0/0   10:30       32:36
159   Cherie McMillan        F3550        33/99   10:31       32:37
160   Michele Friedl         F3550        34/99   10:31       32:39
161   Heather Jordan         F4            2/17   10:31       32:39
162   Victoria Agster        F7            8/14   10:32       32:42
163   Kc Schmeits            M6           10/17   10:34       32:47
164   Michael Shapiro        M5            8/25   10:38       33:02
165   Zachary Gordon         M3            5/21   10:39       33:03
166   Shireen Kilarik        F3550        35/99   10:39       33:04
167   Kevin McLoughlin       M5            9/25   10:40       33:06
168   Jack Galyon            M5           10/25   10:41       33:09
169   Katie Carlson          F5            1/15   10:42       33:12
170   Dylan Zbylski          M6           11/17   10:42       33:13
171   Shannon Zbylski        F4            3/17   10:42       33:13
172   George Mullen          M3550        37/73   10:43       33:16
173   Jill Winter            F3550        36/99   10:43       33:16
174   Anastasia Quarles      F6             2/7   10:46       33:24
175   Luke Zahorik           M5           11/25   10:47       33:27
176   Joan Peete             F3550        37/99   10:47       33:28
177   Isaiah Irby            M2            2/16   10:48       33:31
178   Lisa Hanson            F3550        38/99   10:48       33:32
179   Michael Donaldson      M3550        38/73   10:51       33:39
180   Michelle Serano        F2534         9/20   10:51       33:41
181   Jason Lange            M2534        11/15   10:51       33:41
182   Don Irby               M3550        39/73   10:52       33:43
183   Cheryl Hellem          F3550        39/99   10:53       33:46
184   Brooke Celecki         F5            2/15   10:55       33:53
185   Dena Powell            F3550        40/99   10:57       34:00
186   Kieran Fish            M5           12/25   10:59       34:06
187   Lindsay Deibel         F3550        41/99   11:00       34:07
188   Brodie McBride         F4            4/17   11:01       34:12
189   Gary North             M7           10/12   11:03       34:18
190   Steve Zahorik          M3550        40/73   11:05       34:24
191   Astrid West            F3550        42/99   11:06       34:27
192   Megan Boyles           F5            3/15   11:06       34:29
193   Bill Hairgrove         M3550        41/73   11:07       34:31
194   MacY Hairgrove         F3             1/8   11:07       34:32
195   Jake Graham            M5           13/25   11:08       34:32
196   Angela Graham          F2534        10/20   11:08       34:32
197   Brittany Schein        F7            9/14   11:08       34:34
198   Christian Hermann      M5           14/25   11:10       34:39
199   Joanna Diers           F3550        43/99   11:12       34:46
200   Ben Huxley             M3            6/21   11:14       34:52
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201   Nathan Coffee          M3            7/21   11:14       34:52
202   Lynn Huxley            F3550        44/99   11:15       34:55
203   Colette Celecki        F3550        45/99   11:15       34:56
204   Ed Phillips            M5165          5/7   11:16       34:57
205   Sydney Richardson      F5            4/15   11:16       34:57
206   Ann Raschke            F3550        46/99   11:21       35:13
207   Rebecca Vanmatre       F3550        47/99   11:21       35:13
208   Austin Dilg            M4            5/19   11:21       35:15
209   Brendan Inson          M4            6/19   11:25       35:27
210   Paul Inson             M3550        42/73   11:25       35:27
211   Katie Lillard          F7           10/14   11:29       35:40
212   William Fink           M4            7/19   11:31       35:46
213   Sloan Wiggins          M3            8/21   11:33       35:51
214   Adam Wiggins           M2534        12/15   11:33       35:52
215   Clint Pitman           M3550        43/73   11:38       36:06
216   Megan Pitman           F2             2/6   11:38       36:06
217   Nathan Gruenhaupt      M6           12/17   11:39       36:09
218   Shaley Sampson         F3             2/8   11:39       36:10
219   Kevin Schmeits         M3550        44/73   11:40       36:14
220   Luke Pousma            M2            3/16   11:41       36:15
221   Doug Pousma            M3550        45/73   11:41       36:15
222   Isabelle Deibel        F4            5/17   11:43       36:23
223   Marshall Thomas        M1             1/6   11:44       36:26
224   David Thomas           M3550        46/73   11:44       36:26
225   Jacob Smith            M6           13/17   11:45       36:28
226   John Kearns            M6698          1/2   11:46       36:32
227   Quinn Wagner           M3            9/21   11:48       36:37
228   Addison Wagner         F5            5/15   11:48       36:37
229   Thomas Wagner          M3550        47/73   11:48       36:38
230   Ron Engel              M5165          6/7   11:50       36:45
231   Kyler Thomas           M4            8/19   11:50       36:45
232   Hunter Julander        M3           10/21   11:54       36:55
233   Joellyn Julander       F2534        11/20   11:54       36:56
234   Connor Donaldson       M6           14/17   11:56       37:03
235   John Lillard           M3550        48/73   11:57       37:05
236   Shane Cunningham       M4            9/19   11:57       37:07
237   Laurie Cunningham      F3550        48/99   11:57       37:07
238   Ashley Williams        F10            2/3   11:58       37:07
239   McKinzie Schmeits      F2             3/6   11:58       37:08
240   Carl Miller            M6698          2/2   11:58       37:09
241   Diane Stavaski         F3550        49/99   11:58       37:09
242   William Williams       M3550        49/73   11:59       37:13
243   Kyle Vernon            M5           15/25   12:04       37:27
244   Greg Woodrow           M2            4/16   12:05       37:31
245   Ryan Hommel            M4           10/19   12:06       37:34
246   Kaley Pitman           F7           11/14   12:07       37:37
247   Lori Berti             F3550        50/99   12:08       37:39
248   Sierra Dunbar          F7           12/14   12:08       37:39
249   Mitch Vareldzis        M5           16/25   12:08       37:41
250   Maddie Renda           F5            6/15   12:09       37:44
252   Andrew Steavpack       M3           11/21   12:12       37:52
253   Jim Steavpack          M3550        51/73   12:12       37:52
254   Alex Sampson           MKIND          1/6   12:12       37:53
255   Leslie Renda           F3550        51/99   12:12       37:53
256   Julie Vernon           F3550        52/99   12:13       37:54
257   Eric Sampson           M2534        13/15   12:13       37:55
258   Keith Hardaway         M5           17/25   12:13       37:57
259   Robert Hardaway        M3550        52/73   12:14       37:57
260   Alison Hanshaft        F3550        53/99   12:14       37:59
261   Tim Buckley            M3550        53/73   12:15       38:00
262   Jakeb Jakeb            M3           12/21   12:15       38:02
263   Lorin Jackman          M3550        54/73   12:15       38:02
264   Rocky Kemper           M5           18/25   12:17       38:09
265   Theresa Bakken         F3550        54/99   12:20       38:19
266   Luke Bakken            M3           13/21   12:20       38:19
267   Joshua White           M4           11/19   12:21       38:22
268   Jim White              M3550        55/73   12:22       38:22
269   Dave Lange             M3550        56/73   12:24       38:30
270   Tay White              M6           15/17   12:28       38:41
271   Jane Carney            F3550        55/99   12:29       38:44
272   Eric Lindquist         M1             2/6   12:29       38:45
273   Katelynne Wilkins      F3             3/8   12:29       38:45
274   Teddy Koerner          M4           12/19   12:30       38:49
275   Hayley Pearson         F4            6/17   12:30       38:49
276   Clara Goodman          F5            7/15   12:30       38:49
277   Sarah Hughes           F2534        12/20   12:32       38:55
278   Alyssa Hughes          F2             4/6   12:32       38:56
279   Terry McBride                         0/0   12:33       38:57
280   Garret Durie           M4           13/19   12:35       39:04
281   Kasper Gordon          MKIND          2/6   12:37       39:11
282   Matthew Pearson        M2            5/16   12:38       39:13
283   Brenden Bac            M3           14/21   12:39       39:15
284   Samuel Fox             M3           15/21   12:39       39:15
285   Jake Peters            M2            6/16   12:39       39:16
286   Heather Brandt         F2534        13/20   12:39       39:17
287   Kristi Lindquist       F3550        56/99   12:41       39:22
288   Sydney Lindquist       F1             1/8   12:41       39:22
289   Tammy Peters           F3550        57/99   12:42       39:25
290   Michelle Orgill        F3550        58/99   12:45       39:34
291   Madison Orgill         F1             2/8   12:45       39:34
292   Katie Heins            F10            3/3   12:46       39:38
293   Brian Fox              M3550        57/73   12:47       39:40
294   Jackson Fox            M6           16/17   12:47       39:40
295   Jeffry Diers           M8             3/4   12:48       39:45
296   Carson Neff            M3           16/21   12:49       39:47
297   Kevin Neff             M3550        58/73   12:49       39:48
298   Alison Uralli          F6             3/7   12:51       39:55
299   Kelly Durie            F3550        59/99   12:52       39:57
300   Janet Thomas           F3550        60/99   12:53       39:59
301   Stacia Wilkins         F3550        61/99   12:55       40:06
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302   Srish Sharma           M6           17/17   12:55       40:06
303   Amanda Wilkins         F1             3/8   12:55       40:06
304   Evan Hunchar           M5           19/25   12:55       40:07
305   Riley Harris           M5           20/25   12:55       40:07
306   Caroline Thomas        F3             4/8   12:56       40:08
307   Grace Buckley          F5            8/15   12:56       40:10
308   Laren Johnson          F5            9/15   12:56       40:10
309   Sydney Hairgrove       F5           10/15   12:57       40:11
310   Bryce Vrabel           M2            7/16   12:57       40:13
311   Craig Vrabel           M3550        59/73   12:57       40:13
312   Sandee Johnson         F3550        62/99   12:58       40:15
313   Mark Otterstetter      M3           17/21   12:58       40:16
314   Ellen Otterstetter     F3550        63/99   12:58       40:17
315   Rob Eggett             M3550        60/73   13:02       40:27
316   Aubrey Eggett          F7           13/14   13:02       40:27
317   Travis Grafitti        M2            8/16   13:03       40:31
318   Christopher Johnson    M4           14/19   13:03       40:31
319   Shawn Grafitti         F3550        64/99   13:04       40:33
320   Ashli McPherson        F5           11/15   13:06       40:41
321   Heather McPherson      F2534        14/20   13:06       40:41
322   Martha Graf                           0/0   13:10       40:52
323   Danny McPherson        M2534        14/15   13:11       40:54
324   Denise Buckley         F3550        65/99   13:11       40:55
325   Lisa Phillips          F5165          1/1   13:14       41:04
326   Christina Peck         F1924          1/2   13:16       41:10
327   Samuel White           M4           15/19   13:16       41:11
328   Zachary Dodd           M9             4/4   13:22       41:29
329   Olivia Dodd            F6             4/7   13:32       42:00
330   Kelcey Beckman         F4            7/17   13:34       42:07
331   Don Beckman            M2534        15/15   13:34       42:07
332   Harry Pearson          M1             3/6   13:34       42:08
333   Sally Pearson          F3550        66/99   13:35       42:09
334   Ally Pfeiffer          F1             4/8   13:35       42:11
335   Liam Kelley            M5           21/25   13:40       42:25
336   Cragin Austin          M4           16/19   13:40       42:26
337   Bryce Stutler          M5           22/25   13:42       42:33
338   Surit Sharma           M3550        61/73   13:48       42:52
339   Derek Rice             M3           18/21   13:50       42:57
340   Nicholas Hellem        M4           17/19   13:54       43:08
341   Abby Kochevar          F3             5/8   13:55       43:11
342   Rhonda Simpson         F3550        67/99   13:55       43:12
343   Jeff Kochevar          M3550        62/73   13:55       43:12
344   Gerard Carney          M3550        63/73   14:05       43:42
345   Sara Lillard           F9             4/4   14:06       43:47
346   Patrick Carney         M3           19/21   14:11       44:02
347   Paul Harrison          M2            9/16   14:12       44:04
348   Melody Harris          F3550        68/99   14:15       44:15
349   Armistead Browning     M1             4/6   14:18       44:24
350   Christy Browning       F3550        69/99   14:19       44:26
351   Patrick Woodrow        M1             5/6   14:21       44:33
352   Sarah Pascoe           F3550        70/99   14:22       44:35
353   Taylor Lundgren        M7           11/12   14:23       44:40
354   Samantha Richardson    F3550        71/99   14:27       44:52
355   Sean Page              F3550        72/99   14:29       44:57
356   Taylor Page            F1             5/8   14:29       44:58
357   Casey Bergeron         F6             5/7   14:29       44:59
358   Maxwell White          M2           10/16   14:31       45:03
359   Karen Magner           F3550        73/99   14:31       45:03
360   Lori Bergeron          F3550        74/99   14:32       45:08
361   Diane Balyon           NOAGE          3/3   14:34       45:13
362   Noah Hermann           M2           11/16   14:37       45:22
363   John Hermann                          0/0   14:38       45:25
364   Cindy Hamilton         F3550        75/99   14:43       45:42
365   Shawn White            M3550        64/73   14:43       45:42
366   Kara Becker            F8             2/4   14:45       45:47
367   Rebecca Coffee         F8             3/4   14:45       45:47
368   Rebecca Sowell         F3550        76/99   14:45       45:48
369   Annika Chapleski       F5           12/15   14:45       45:49
370   Emilee Stanley         F4            8/17   14:46       45:52
371   Angela Stanley         F2534        15/20   14:46       45:52
372   Dori Eggett            F3550        77/99   14:47       45:55
373   Kimball Eggett         M4           18/19   14:47       45:55
374   Conner Schmeits        M5           23/25   14:48       45:57
375   Becky Schmeits         F2534        16/20   14:48       45:57
376   Susan Pfeiffer         F3550        78/99   14:50       46:03
377   Linda Ewan             F3550        79/99   14:55       46:19
378   Garrett Vareldzis      MKIND          3/6   14:56       46:20
379   Courtney Kochevar      F5           13/15   14:56       46:20
380   Deanne Kochevar        F3550        80/99   14:56       46:21
381   Sara Stavaski          F2             5/6   14:58       46:27
382   Lauren Page            F1             6/8   14:59       46:30
383   Jared Roberts          MKIND          4/6   15:01       46:37
384   Luke Storch            MKIND          5/6   15:08       46:59
385   Morgan Storch          F6             6/7   15:08       47:00
386   Allie Buckley          F6             7/7   15:08       47:00
387   Rachel Moot            F4            9/17   15:10       47:04
388   Todd Moot              M3550        65/73   15:10       47:05
389   Bailey Zagar           F4           10/17   15:17       47:28
390   Bradley Ransome        M5           24/25   15:18       47:29
391   Ashlee Seltzer         F1             7/8   15:23       47:46
392   Stan South             M5165          7/7   15:24       47:48
393   Kate South             F4           11/17   15:24       47:48
394   Jill Markham           F3550        81/99   15:27       47:59
395   Tessa Patton           F3             6/8   15:28       48:02
396   Ward Quarles           M3550        66/73   15:30       48:07
397   Nicholas Quarles       M1             6/6   15:30       48:07
398   Karla Edd              F3550        82/99   15:31       48:09
399   Sydney Boyle           F4           12/17   15:31       48:10
400   Megan Kullick          F1             8/8   15:31       48:10
401   Kelly Kullick          F3550        83/99   15:31       48:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
402   Sue Victery            F3550        84/99   15:32       48:15
403   Ryan Janicki           M2           12/16   15:36       48:25
404   Kimberley Janicki      F2534        17/20   15:36       48:27
405   Brendan Ransome        M5           25/25   15:38       48:32
406   Sean Stavaski          MKIND          6/6   15:41       48:41
407   Marla Jensen           F3550        85/99   15:42       48:44
408   Joey Jenson            M2           13/16   15:44       48:51
409   Russ Jenson            M3550        67/73   15:44       48:51
410   Brenna Jensen          F5           14/15   15:46       48:56
411   Randy Martin           M3550        68/73   15:46       48:58
412   Jake Vareldzis         M2           14/16   15:48       49:03
413   Brian Butler           M2           15/16   15:55       49:26
414   Lisa Patton            F3550        86/99   15:56       49:29
415   Tess Werhane           F2             6/6   16:05       49:55
416   Alice Werhane          FPREK          1/1   16:07       50:03
417   Lori Werhane           F3550        87/99   16:07       50:03
418   Jamie Werhane          M3550        69/73   16:07       50:03
419   Steve Coffee           M3550        70/73   16:10       50:11
420   Holly Coffee           F3550        88/99   16:10       50:11
421   Hunter White           F5           15/15   16:12       50:18
422   Brad White             M3550        71/73   16:14       50:23
423   Courtney Broulette     F4           13/17   16:23       50:51
424   Melissa Seltzer        F2534        18/20   16:23       50:53
425   Katie Mullen           F3             7/8   16:28       51:06
426   Ryan Jackson           M2           16/16   16:28       51:09
427   Julie Jackson          F3550        89/99   16:29       51:11
428   Delaney Hamilton       FKIND          1/2   16:30       51:14
429   Allison Raschke        F4           14/17   16:30       51:15
430   Christy Broulette      F3550        90/99   16:30       51:15
431   Catherine Green        F3550        91/99   16:33       51:23
432   Forrest Green          M3           20/21   16:33       51:23
433   Renee Fukuhara         F3550        92/99   16:35       51:28
434   Christine Jarvis       F3550        93/99   16:40       51:46
435   Henry Jarvis           M4           19/19   16:41       51:47
436   Lacy Hardaway          F8             4/4   16:48       52:11
437   Margaret Hardaway      F3550        94/99   16:49       52:13
438   Emily Butler           F4           15/17   16:56       52:35
439   Maureen Butler         F3550        95/99   16:57       52:38
440   Alex Verkest           M3           21/21   16:59       52:43
441   Kathleen Millsap       F3550        96/99   17:14       53:31
442   Eileen White           F3550        97/99   17:14       53:31
443   Max Upp                MPREK          1/1   17:26       54:08
444   Michael Upp            M3550        72/73   17:26       54:09
445   Makenzie Estep         F3             8/8   18:00       55:53
446   Jodie Johnson          F2534        19/20   18:17       56:45
447   Anne Powers            F2534        20/20   18:17       56:47
448   Jessica Dobler         F4           16/17   18:19       56:52
449   Julie Dobler           F3550        98/99   18:20       56:55
450   Michael Walters        M7           12/12   18:50       58:28
451   Allison Jacob          FKIND          2/2   18:50       58:29
452   Katie Delorbe          F1924          2/2   18:51       58:31
453   Molly Delorbe          F3550        99/99   18:51       58:32
454   Bob Gnaegy             M3550        73/73   18:51       58:33
455   Alex Gnaegy            M8             4/4   18:52       58:34
456   Jessica Walters        F7           14/14   19:21     1:00:06
457   Rachel Reichman        F4           17/17   19:40     1:01:04
0     Shannin Albers                     251/50    2:37            
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